
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
105 
218 
15 
21 
8 

505 
111 
55 
3 

14 
118 
26 

305 
48 
7 
5 

405 
30 
31 
22 
6 

27 
19 

277 
11 
18 
45 

243 
210 
17 
59 
9 

386 
135 
66 
23 

Class 
FADF 

FPRA 

FMA 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FASP 

FGA 

FASP 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

FAUGO 

FADF 

FAEMT 

FAUGO 

FADF 

FASP 

FASP 

FAUGO 

FPRA 

FGA 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FPRA 

FAERJ 

FAEMT 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FADF 

FAERJ 

FGA 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FPRA 

FAERJ 

Name 
LUCAS MEDEIROS SILVA 
AKYU  MYASAVA 
LUCAS MOURA DE CASTRO 
ROMULLO RIBAS 
ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 
WAGNER E.o. SANTILLI 
HEITOR DALL AGNOL  
MURILO VIEIRA DA ROCHA 
FIRÁS FAHS 
ENZO B. NIENKOTTER 
GABRIEL LOYOLA RIBEIRO 
PEDRO H. R.M. LINS 
GUILHERME FAVARETE 
CAIO DE PAULA LACERDA 
GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 
LORENZO P. BERGALLO 
GABRIEL SANO S. RABELO 
JOÃO H. F.N. DA COSTA 
ALEXANDRE  MOTA FILHO 
AUGUSTO TONIOLO 
DIMAS MOTA 
YURI MORELLI 
LUCA FONDINI WALTRICK 
CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN 
DERLIS J. N. GUERRERO 
NICOLLAS C. L. SILVEIRA 
PAULO DA SILVA W. FILHO 
CHLOE B. DIMALANTA 
ENRICO B. RIBEIRO 
ARTUR R. LEMOS HOFF 
MATHEUS M. FORTUNATO 
JOÃO PEDRO MARTINS JO 
GABRIEL L. A. MOURA 
FILIPPO FIORENTINO 
ANA BEATRIZ M. ZANELLA 
PIETRO ALMEIDA NALESSO 

Laps 
11 
9 
9 
9 
9 

11 
11 
11 
9 
9 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
4 

11 
10 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
7 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
11 
9 

11 

Best Tm 
49.754 
49.885 
49.920 
49.923 
49.923 
50.036 
50.042 
50.045 
50.063 
50.114 
50.135 
50.199 
50.225 
50.273 
50.384 
50.394 
50.399 
50.417 
50.549 
50.585 
50.653 
50.654 
50.675 
50.704 
50.754 
50.793 
50.815 
50.817 
50.851 
50.879 
50.939 
50.951 
50.993 
51.290 
51.505 
52.814 

Diff 

0.131 
0.166 
0.169 
0.169 
0.282 
0.288 
0.291 
0.309 
0.360 
0.381 
0.445 
0.471 
0.519 
0.630 
0.640 
0.645 
0.663 
0.795 
0.831 
0.899 
0.900 
0.921 
0.950 
1.000 
1.039 
1.061 
1.063 
1.097 
1.125 
1.185 
1.197 
1.239 
1.536 
1.751 
3.060 

Gap 

0.131 
0.035 
0.003 

0.113 
0.006 
0.003 
0.018 
0.051 
0.021 
0.064 
0.026 
0.048 
0.111 
0.010 
0.005 
0.018 
0.132 
0.036 
0.068 
0.001 
0.021 
0.029 
0.050 
0.039 
0.022 
0.002 
0.034 
0.028 
0.060 
0.012 
0.042 
0.297 
0.215 
1.309 

In Lap 
8 
4 
4 
5 
4 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
4 
4 
3 
7 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
5 
4 
6 
4 

10 
10 
6 
4 
5 
5 
3 
8 
7 

S1 Best 
14.793 
14.750 
14.831 
14.817 
14.752 
14.794 
14.925 
14.774 
14.926 
14.875 
14.951 
14.883 
14.877 
14.908 
14.979 
14.986 
14.888 
14.981 
15.047 
14.988 
15.085 
15.005 
15.133 
15.166 
15.154 
15.005 
14.940 
15.120 
15.144 
15.209 
15.076 
15.135 
15.134 
15.300 
15.339 
15.676 

S2 Best 
16.374 
16.430 
16.416 
16.382 
16.442 
16.466 
16.498 
16.455 
16.502 
16.399 
16.449 
16.531 
16.566 
16.482 
16.469 
16.455 
16.662 
16.516 
16.491 
16.603 
16.659 
16.657 
16.643 
16.599 
16.651 
16.660 
16.704 
16.759 
16.664 
16.744 
16.733 
16.717 
16.733 
16.714 
16.860 
17.209 

S3 Best 
18.529 
18.692 
18.586 
18.614 
18.661 
18.690 
18.606 
18.692 
18.534 
18.653 
18.684 
18.710 
18.764 
18.701 
18.649 
18.804 
18.849 
18.828 
18.874 
18.928 
18.812 
18.947 
18.720 
18.837 
18.903 
18.845 
18.908 
18.851 
18.819 
18.863 
19.013 
19.015 
18.922 
19.001 
19.124 
19.584 

Chassis 
BIREL 
KART MINI 
MEGA KART 
BIREL 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 

TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
BIREL 
BIREL 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
BIREL 
TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
MEGA KART 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BIREL 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/07/2019 10:29:27 
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54° CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 2019 
CADETE 

3o TREINO OFICIAL - PCK 

Practice (23:00 Time) started at 10:05:14 

DELCI DAMIAM - PR 0,960 km 

16/07/2019 10:10 
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